Coaches:

Chenango Forks

Boys Junior Varsity Lacrosse

2020 - 2021

e Dave Stanton

Players (15)
NUMBER NAME
Antony Arciolla
21 William Baumgartner
23 Nickolas Bergman
34 Blake Fargnoli
5 Joshua Goodwin
Tyler Hamlin
2 Zachary Hibbard
14 David Hogan IlI
32 Cole Kelly
11 Ryan Lorenz
1 Alexander Maurer
8 John Maus
17 Walker Paske
Connor Phillips
25 Trenton Williams

GRADE

12
11

11
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11

Athletics Director: Dave Hogan
Assistant: Donna Torillo

1 Gordon Dr
Binghamton, NY, 13901
(607) 648-7515
www.cforks.org

POSITION
Midfield
Midfield/Attack
Defense
Midfield/Attack
Midfield/Attack
Midfield/Attack
Midfield
Midfield
Defense/LSM
Goalie

Midfield
Midfield
Midfield/Defense
Midfield/Attack
Midfield/Attack
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